Attorney Hourly Rates

Work Performed

Work Performed

Work Performed on or
after

Work Performed
on or after

Work Performed
on or after

Work Performed
on or after

1/1/21 thru 12/31/21

1/1/22 thru 12/31/22

1/1/2023

1/1/2024

1/1/2025

1/1/2026

$155/hour in and out of court
time

$158/hour in and out of
court time

$164/hour in and out of
court time

$172/hour in and
out of court time

$175/hour in and
out of court time

$177/hour in and
out of court time
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